* ATTENTION ESTATE: The Social Security # is being requested by this state agency in order to pursue its statutory esponsibility. Disclosure is voluntary and the could be no panality for refusal

INDIANA STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

•	re will be no ben'alty for refus	al.		TAIL DEF				NLI H				
Local No 161409	THE RECORDS IN THIS SE				ERTIFICATE OF DEATH 10 16-1-19-3 MTL-181 8LKOS				State No			
•	1 DECEASED—NAME (First M	HIES ARE CO	NEIDEN HAL PE	H IC 16-1-19-3	172.		LKOS					
TYPE/PRINT IN	BONEDITA			BROWN		FEMALE		38 TIME OF DEATH 36 DATE OF DEATH (MOO) FEBRUARY 24		n. Day. Yr.)		
PERMANENT BLACK INK	4. *SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 310-76-0169	5a AGE		5b. UNDER 1 YEAR Months Days	5c UNDE Hours	R 1 DAY 6.		H (Ma. Day. Yr)	7 BIRTHPLACE (City and State or Foreign Country) GARY, INDIANA			
	8e. WAS DECEDENT	86 YEAR LAS						ATH (Check only one				
	A U.S. VETERAN?	U.S. ARMED	FORCES?	HOSPITAL Inpatient			1	Nursing Home Other (Specify)				
	110				otpatient 🗀							
DECEDENT	96 FACILITY NAME (If not institute	ion, give street an	d number)		9c. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH			9d COUNTY OF DEATH				
500050111	820 LAKE STR		HOBAI			_ L	AKE					
æ	(Specify) MARRIED		maiden name) H E BR	OWN COMP		ENT'S USUAL OCCUPATION Fing most of working life Do no PUTER LAB TEC				126 KIND OF BUSINESS/INDUSTRY PORTAGE TOWNSHIP		
CORP	130 RESIDENCE—STATE INDIANA	136 COUNTY			I3c. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION			STREET AND NUM	7 3 3	F 3.5		
S	136 ZIP CODE 13F INSIDE CIT		ITIZEN OF	HOBART	15 WAS DECEDENT OF HISPANIC OF A No Yes (If yes, sp. Mexican, Puerto Rican, etc.)		lie nice	820 LAKE	***************************************	STREET 7 DECEDENT'S EDUCATION (Specify only highest grade completed)		
THE	46342 □ No □	KYes W	HAT COUNTRY	' XÖ N₀ □ Y			n. Black, V	American Indian, Vhite, etc	(Spe			
₽ Ø	13g ON A FARM	1		Mexican, Puerto Ri			(Specify WHITE			econdary (0-12)	College (1 4 or 5 +)	
	18 FATHER'S NAME (First, Middle,		SA		1				12		1	
PARENT	De Forest Lipk							st Middle, Maiden Su	rname)			
INFORM A	20s INFORMANTS NAME (Type/Print) 20h MANUNC ADDRESS (Street Manual Control Con											
ER /	Kenneth E. Brow	n		820 La	ike St	reet,	Hobart	In. 4	342		sband	
ME /	21a. METHOD OF DISPOSITION	☐ Entombment		216. DATE AND PLACE				tory or Si	LOCATION	—City or Fawn Si		
OR.	□ Buriel □ Cremetion □ Removel from State other place) February 28, 2001 □ Donetion □ Other (Specify)									* 1 · 1		
DISPOSITION	22a. EMBALMERS NAME			Valparaise, In.							n	
a l	Terrence P. B		22b EMBALMERS LICENSE NO 23 WAS DEATH REPORTED TO CORONER? 01013890 Yes									
HOL	248 SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR 246 LICENSE NUMBER 25 NAME ADDRESS. AND LICENSE NUMBER OF FUNERAL HOME											
± 4	James Home FOH#83002380 01009461 Burns Funeral Home FDH#83002380 701 E. 7th St., Hobart, In. 46342											
7	26 PART I Enter the diseases/injuries, or complications that caused the death. Do not acter prospective remaining the caused the death.											
2,0	arrest, shock, or h	only one cause on each line						Approximate Approximate Approximate Approximate				
5	IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final disease or condition	a					THIS CERTIFIES THE ABOVE IS A TRILE OF Death COMPLETE COPY OF THE CLASSIFICATE OF DEATH ON FILE WITH THE CARE COUNTY					
CAUSE OF 0	resulting in death)	ь	DOE TO TOWAS A CONSEQUENCE OF			HEV SHOEDS					000011	
	Conditions, if any, which gave rise to the immediate cause,		DUE TO (OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF)									
(a)	stating the underlying cause last	c —	DUE TO (OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF)					MAR 0 9 2001			1	
~		d										
8	PART II. Other significant conditions -	Conditions contril	buting to death but	not previously stated in F	art I 27	WAS DECE	DENT	28a WAS AN AU				
**							T OR 90 DAYS	PERFORMED (Yes or no)		286 WERE AUTO AVAILABLE I	PRIOR TO	
.[1						(Yes or no		NO	ļ	COMPLETION OF DEATH?	Yes or no)	
7	29. CENTIFIER S CER	TIFYING PHYSIC	IAN To the bes	t of my knowledge, death			d = 1					
	(Check only one)	LTH OFFICER	On the basis of ex	amination and/or investiga	tion in my opir	Hon death occ	curred at the time	to the cause(s) as sta	ited			
	□ cor	RONER On the t	asis of examination	on and/or investigation, in i	my apinion, de	ith occurred a	t the time, date, a	nd place and due to t	to the cau	(se(s) as stated		
ERTIFIER 2	96 SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF CER	TUPER	7		ر راك			OICAL LICENSE NO			(Month. Day. Year)	
1	30 NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE OF			SEAL			036-068650			MARCH 8, 2001		
	JACOB ROTMENS	SCH, MD	584	DEATH (TEM 26) (TA)	KYLAND	CHICA	AGØ, IL	LINOIS 6	0637			
EALTH 3 FFICER	31 HEALTH DIFFICERS SIGNATURE 32 DATE FILED (Month, Day Year									onth, Day, Year)		
3:	MANNER OF DEATH	TE OF INJURY										
1	☐ Natural ☐ Pending	(M	onth. Day, Year)	YAULMI	XYes	or no)	- v		230011			
1	Investigation Accident	<u> </u>										
1	Suicide Could not be	34n PL bui	34e PLACE OF INJURY—At home farm street factory of the building etc (Specify)									
	Homicide Determined			/~» ·			a na				Q"x/	
34	DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo	nth. Day. Year)	ay Year) 34h MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT? (Yes or no.) Il yes specify diver pessenger pedestrian etc									
			J		1 9	ERRE T F. F.	C) L.			· ·	1 3 Vac A L	

SDH06-004 State Form 10110 (R4/3-93) Deathcer/PD 1